
District Chair: Erika Sigmon, erikas.fssi@fronƟer.com 

District Commissioner: Mac Mccormick, mccormickwd@netscape.net 

District Director: Dan’l Adams, danl.adams@scouƟng.org . 

January

Thursday, January 7, Commissioner MeeƟng, 6:30 PM, Virtual Commissioner MeeƟng, InvitaƟons to be 
sent out by District Commissioner and announced on Pilchuck Facebook page. 

Thursday, January 14, 7:00 PM, Virtual Roundtable. Watch for announcement on our Pilchuck District 
Facebook page. 

Thursday , January 28, 6:30 PM, Virtual District CommiƩee. Watch for announcement on our Pilchuck 
District Facebook page. 

February

Thursday, February 4, Commissioner MeeƟng, 6:30 PM, Virtual Commissioner MeeƟng, InvitaƟons to be 
sent out by District Commissioner and announced on Pilchuck Facebook page. 

Thursday, February 11, 7:00 PM, Virtual Roundtable. Watch for announcement on our Pilchuck District 
Facebook page. 

Monday February 22. SAVE THE DATE! Proposed District Event: Baden Powells Birthday (and George 
Washington’s)! 

Thursday , February 25, 6:30 PM, Virtual District CommiƩee. Watch for announcement on our Pilchuck 
District Facebook page. 

March

Thursday, March 4, Commissioner MeeƟng, 6:30 PM, Virtual Commissioner MeeƟng, InvitaƟons to be 
sent out by District Commissioner and announced on Pilchuck Facebook page. 

Thursday, March 11, 7:00 PM, Virtual Roundtable. Watch for announcement on our Pilchuck District 
Facebook page. 

Thursday , March 25, 6:30 PM, Virtual District CommiƩee. Watch for announcement on our Pilchuck 
District Facebook page. 


